Value Comparisons

2010-11

M5 Real Market

Taxable Value
(after Urban

Taxing District

Lane County

Lane Community College

Lane Education Service Dist

Linn Benton Lincoln ESD

School Districts

Cities

Alsea School District
Bethel School District
Blachly School District
Creswell School District
Crow Applegate Lorane SD
Eugene School District
Fern Ridge School District
Harrisburg School District
Junction City School District
Lincoln School District
Lowell School District
Mapleton School District
Marcola School District
McKenzie School District
Monroe School District
Oakridge School District
Pleasant Hill School District
Siuslaw School District
South Lane School Dist
Springfield School District

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell
City of Eugene

City of Florence
City of Junction City
City of Lowell

City of Oakridge
City of Springfield
City of Veneta

City of Westfir

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

Value

Taxable Value

Renewal)

45,224,136,164 26,023,188,026 25,732,286,550

45,082,696,469

45,026,442,869

178,855,819

12,893,535
4,029,529,579
134,404,840
860,203,701
379,937,625
22,411,515,209
1,219,655,238
39,862,511
1,297,935,590
109,708,684
386,666,039
289,310,727
232,533,978
658,026,747
16,391,089
663,661,628
727,860,058
2,569,739,644
2,015,108,168
7,150,354,098

232,125,621
894,526,836
461,478,246

1,316,896,507
520,388,236
88,108,854
205,410,705
6,750,427,991
387,542,239
18,974,565

25,972,068,417 25,681,166,941

25,930,437,110 25,639,535,634

81,107,797 81,107,797
1,637,839 1,637,839
2,705,151,293 2,705,151,293
48,998,277 48,998,277
548,062,691 548,062,691
210,388,947 210,388,947
12,005,636,685 11,789,130,543
757,343,275 719,655,389
30,537,052 30,537,052
857,792,804 857,792,804
37,838,651 37,838,651
179,044,912 179,044,912
116,512,873 116,512,873
141,740,650 141,740,650
313,847,434 313,847,434
11,094,255 11,094,255
213,298,475 213,298,475
489,086,139 489,086,139

1,556,440,512
1,213,407,398
4,573,684,745

1,532,598,005
1,213,407,398
4,560,819,804

158,279,980 136,281,215
537,670,091 537,670,091
289,663,758 289,663,758
21,289,909,444 11,787,913,278 11,613,161,618
807,533,480 783,690,973
323,759,745 323,759,745
53,829,942 53,829,942
124,894,947 124,894,947
3,747,745,557  3,720,698,884
248,086,064 210,462,362
11,185,495 11,185,495
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Rural Fire Protection Districts

Water Districts

Bailey Spencer RFPD
Coburg RFPD

Dexter RFPD

Eugene RFPD No. 1
Goshen RFPD

Hazeldell Rural Fire District
Junction City RFPD

Lake Creek RFPD

Lane County Fire District #1
Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist
Lorane RFPD

Lowell RFPD

Mapleton Fire Department
McKenzie Fire & Rescue
Mohawk Valley RFD
Monroe RFPD

Pleasant Hill RFPD

Santa Clara RFPD

Siuslaw RFPD No. 1

South Lane Co Fire & Rescue
Swisshome Deadwood RFPD
Upper McKenzie RFPD
Willakenzie RFPD

Zumwalt RFPD

Blue River Water District
Glenwood Water District

Heceta Water District Bond
Junction City Water Cont Dist
Marcola Water District

McKenzie Palisades Water Supply
Rainbow Water & Fire District
River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One
River Road Water District

Row River Water District

Shangri La Water District

Miscellaneous Districts

Fern Ridge Library District
Lane Library District

Port of Siuslaw

River Road Park & Rec District
Siuslaw Public Library Dist
Western Lane Ambulance Dist
Willamalane Park & Rec Dist

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market

Value

59,018,971
452,781,507
206,268,513
138,274,914
499,567,647

68,372,713
932,065,960

55,014,664

1,617,618,050
992,641,293

57,487,995
202,540,041

90,242,748
820,264,337
368,586,934

21,013,542
402,302,823
754,531,889
968,993,953

2,403,045,609

47,117,267
159,156,571
245,536,991
152,675,787

39,889,702
87,593,878
596,799,971
1,082,071,234
40,589,611
10,760,680
420,512,994
47,671,053
585,402,567
53,295,749
28,974,308

1,219,655,238

855,028,965
3,173,487,286

622,596,764
2,594,750,128
2,821,045,231
7,146,185,246

Taxable Value

43,660,891
332,485,372
145,479,288
114,142,105
239,140,294

47,154,096
620,350,348

31,077,390

1,087,090,377
678,412,758

37,211,435
139,746,476

53,994,069
564,961,329
256,954,657

14,909,703
274,251,890
573,717,595
645,173,536

1,593,112,513

23,236,427

98,350,267
162,444,362
102,720,327

18,253,954
50,896,450
384,793,546
707,932,131
21,947,383
7,491,385
321,665,428
37,186,203
411,524,888
36,020,726
22,417,570

757,343,275
545,682,312
1,820,088,350
440,488,372
1,605,028,682
1,662,519,716
4,019,672,725

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

43,660,891
310,486,607
145,479,288
114,142,105
239,125,592

47,154,096
620,350,348

31,077,390

1,049,458,281
678,412,758

37,211,435
139,746,476

53,994,069
564,961,329
256,954,657

14,909,703
274,251,890
573,717,595
645,173,536

1,593,112,513

23,236,427

98,350,267
162,444,362
102,720,327

18,253,954
45,337,167
384,793,546
707,932,131
21,947,383
7,491,385
321,665,428
37,186,203
411,524,888
36,020,726
22,417,570

719,655,389
545,682,312
1,796,245,843
440,488,372
1,581,186,175
1,638,677,209
3,987,052,067
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Value Comparisons

2010-11
Taxable Value
M5 Real Market (after Urban

Taxing District Value Taxable Value Renewal)
Urban Renewal Plan Areas

Coburg 47,438,707 37,461,461

Eugene Downtown 435,366,497 160,216,497

Eugene Riverfront 438,701,083 96,531,602

Florence 193,472,819 106,746,317

Springdfield - Glenwood 246,725,434 125,198,398

Springfield - Downtown 321,513,902 137,033,197

Veneta 85,693,794 44,716,778

Non-Levying Districts
Blachly Water Control District
Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City
Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District
Emerald People's Utility District
Lane County Metro WW Service District
Le Bleu District
Mapleton Water District
Santa Clara Water District
Westridge Water District
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