## Value Comparisons 2010-11

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	Taxable Value (after Urban Renewal)
Lane County		45,224,136,164	26,023,188,026	25,732,286,550
Lane Community College		45,082,696,469	25,972,068,417	25,681,166,941
Lane Education Service Dist		45,026,442,869	25,930,437,110	25,639,535,634
Linn Benton Lincoln ESD		178,855,819	81,107,797	81,107,797
School Districts				
	Alsea School District Bethel School District Blachly School District Creswell School District Crow Applegate Lorane SD Eugene School District Fern Ridge School District Harrisburg School District Junction City School District Lincoln School District Lowell School District Mapleton School District Marcola School District McKenzie School District Monroe School District Oakridge School District Pleasant Hill School District Siuslaw School District South Lane School District	12,893,535 4,029,529,579 134,404,840 860,203,701 379,937,625 22,411,515,209 1,219,655,238 39,862,511 1,297,935,590 109,708,684 386,666,039 289,310,727 232,533,978 658,026,747 16,391,089 663,661,628 727,860,058 2,569,739,644 2,015,108,168 7,150,354,098	1,637,839 2,705,151,293 48,998,277 548,062,691 210,388,947 12,005,636,685 757,343,275 30,537,052 857,792,804 37,838,651 179,044,912 116,512,873 141,740,650 313,847,434 11,094,255 213,298,475 489,086,139 1,556,440,512 1,213,407,398 4,573,684,745	1,637,839 2,705,151,293 48,998,277 548,062,691 210,388,947 11,789,130,543 719,655,389 30,537,052 857,792,804 37,838,651 179,044,912 116,512,873 141,740,650 313,847,434 11,094,255 213,298,475 489,086,139 1,532,598,005 1,213,407,398 4,560,819,804
Cities				
	City of Coburg City of Cottage Grove City of Creswell City of Eugene City of Florence City of Junction City City of Lowell City of Oakridge City of Springfield City of Veneta City of Westfir	232,125,621 894,526,836 461,478,246 21,289,909,444 1,316,896,507 520,388,236 88,108,854 205,410,705 6,750,427,991 387,542,239 18,974,565	158,279,980 537,670,091 289,663,758 11,787,913,278 807,533,480 323,759,745 53,829,942 124,894,947 3,747,745,557 248,086,064 11,185,495	136,281,215 537,670,091 289,663,758 11,613,161,618 783,690,973 323,759,745 53,829,942 124,894,947 3,720,698,884 210,462,362 11,185,495

## Value Comparisons 2010-11

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	Taxable Value (after Urban Renewal)			
Rural Fire Protect		50.040.074	40.000.004	40.000.004			
	Bailey Spencer RFPD	59,018,971	43,660,891	43,660,891			
	Coburg RFPD	452,781,507	332,485,372	310,486,607			
	Dexter RFPD	206,268,513	145,479,288	145,479,288			
	Eugene RFPD No. 1	138,274,914	114,142,105	114,142,105			
	Goshen RFPD	499,567,647	239,140,294	239,125,592			
	Hazeldell Rural Fire District	68,372,713	47,154,096	47,154,096			
	Junction City RFPD	932,065,960	620,350,348	620,350,348			
	Lake Creek RFPD	55,014,664	31,077,390	31,077,390			
	Lane County Fire District #1	1,617,618,050	1,087,090,377	1,049,458,281			
	Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist	992,641,293	678,412,758	678,412,758			
	Lorane RFPD	57,487,995	37,211,435	37,211,435			
	Lowell RFPD	202,540,041	139,746,476	139,746,476			
	Mapleton Fire Department	90,242,748	53,994,069	53,994,069			
	McKenzie Fire & Rescue	820,264,337	564,961,329	564,961,329			
	Mohawk Valley RFD	368,586,934	256,954,657	256,954,657			
	Monroe RFPD	21,013,542	14,909,703	14,909,703			
	Pleasant Hill RFPD	402,302,823	274,251,890	274,251,890			
	Santa Clara RFPD	754,531,889	573,717,595	573,717,595			
	Siuslaw RFPD No. 1	968,993,953	645,173,536	645,173,536			
	South Lane Co Fire & Rescue	2,403,045,609	1,593,112,513	1,593,112,513			
	Swisshome Deadwood RFPD	47,117,267	23,236,427	23,236,427			
	Upper McKenzie RFPD	159,156,571	98,350,267	98,350,267			
	Willakenzie RFPD	245,536,991	162,444,362	162,444,362			
	Zumwalt RFPD	152,675,787	102,720,327	102,720,327			
Water Districts							
	Blue River Water District	39,889,702	18,253,954	18,253,954			
	Glenwood Water District	87,593,878	50,896,450	45,337,167			
	Heceta Water District Bond	596,799,971	384,793,546	384,793,546			
	Junction City Water Cont Dist	1,082,071,234	707,932,131	707,932,131			
	Marcola Water District	40,589,611	21,947,383	21,947,383			
	McKenzie Palisades Water Supply	10,760,680	7,491,385	7,491,385			
	Rainbow Water & Fire District	420,512,994	321,665,428	321,665,428			
	River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One	47,671,053	37,186,203	37,186,203			
	River Road Water District	585,402,567	411,524,888	411,524,888			
	Row River Water District	53,295,749	36,020,726	36,020,726			
	Shangri La Water District	28,974,308	22,417,570	22,417,570			
Miscellaneous Districts							
	Fern Ridge Library District	1,219,655,238	757,343,275	719,655,389			
	Lane Library District	855,028,965	545,682,312	545,682,312			
	Port of Siuslaw	3,173,487,286	1,820,088,350	1,796,245,843			
	River Road Park & Rec District	622,596,764	440,488,372	440,488,372			
	Siuslaw Public Library Dist	2,594,750,128	1,605,028,682	1,581,186,175			
	Western Lane Ambulance Dist	2,821,045,231	1,662,519,716	1,638,677,209			
	Willamalane Park & Rec Dist	7,146,185,246	4,019,672,725	3,987,052,067			

## Value Comparisons 2010-11

	M5 Real Market		Taxable Value (after Urban
Taxing District	Value	Taxable Value	Renewal)
Urban Renewal Plan Areas			
Coburg	47,438,707	37,461,461	
Eugene Downtow	n 435,366,497	160,216,497	
Eugene Riverfron	t 438,701,083	96,531,602	
Florence	193,472,819	106,746,317	
Springfield - Glen	wood 246,725,434	125,198,398	
Springfield - Dow	ntown 321,513,902	137,033,197	
Veneta	85,693,794	44,716,778	

## **Non-Levying Districts**

Blachly Water Control District
Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City
Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District
Emerald People's Utility District
Lane County Metro WW Service District
Le Bleu District
Mapleton Water District
Santa Clara Water District

Westridge Water District